
Brothers	(pelÃ​cula)	Actor	Lista	(Cast)
Jake	Gyllenhaal https://es.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/jake-gyllenhaal-133313/movies
Natalie	Portman https://es.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/natalie-portman-37876/movies
Carey	Mulligan https://es.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/carey-mulligan-219655/movies
Tobey	Maguire https://es.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/tobey-maguire-165524/movies
Sam	Shepard https://es.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/sam-shepard-294583/movies
Bailee	Madison https://es.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/bailee-madison-241749/movies
Mare	Winningham https://es.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/mare-winningham-235189/movies
Ethan	Suplee https://es.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/ethan-suplee-314610/movies
Clifton	Collins https://es.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/clifton-collins-935167/movies
Patrick	Flueger https://es.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/patrick-flueger-471081/movies
Omid	Abtahi https://es.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/omid-abtahi-266231/movies
Jenny	Wade https://es.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/jenny-wade-1489113/movies
Taylor	Geare https://es.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/taylor-geare-2397879/movies
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